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WN249  January 
Pub date: Wed. Jan. 17 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Jan. 11 
 
WN250  February 
Pub date: Wed. Feb. 21 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Feb. 15 
 
WN251  March/April 
Pub date: Wed. Mar. 27 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Mar. 21 
 
WN252  May  
Annual Nurses Week  
Special Edition 
Pub date: Wed. May 1 
Ad Deadline: Wed. Apr. 24 
Featuring the 
CNO Roundtable 
 
 
 
 
 

WN253  June 
Pub date: Wed. Jun. 12 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Jun. 6 
 
WN254  July/August 
Pub date: Wed. Jul. 24 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Jul. 18 
 
WN255  September  
Pub date: Wed. Sep. 4 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Aug. 29 
 
WN256  October 
Pub date: Wed. Oct. 9 
Ad Deadline: Thu. Oct. 3 
  
WN257  Nov/December 
Annual Men in Nursing 
Special Edition 
Pub date: Wed. Nov. 20 
Ad Deadline: Wed. Nov. 13 
 


